HANSON POLICE DEPARTMENT: PRESS LOG
Dispatch Log From: 04/24/2023 Thru: 05/01/2023 0800 - 0800 Printed: 05/01/2023
For Date: 04/24/2023 - Monday
Call Number Time Call Reason Action
23-28954 0826:24 PD, 911 CALL CONFIRMED
Location/Address: [HAS 11] WHITMAN HANSON REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL - 600 FRANKLIN ST
23-28981 0931:23 PD, ADMINISTRATIVE TASK ITEM LOGGED
Location/Address: [HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST
23-28983 0936:11 PD, ADMINISTRATIVE TASK ITEM LOGGED
Location/Address: [HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST
23-28975 0956:57 PD, SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY SERVICES RENDERED
Location/Address: [HAS] 169 HOLMES ST
23-28988 1016:57 FD, MEDICAL TRANSPORTED TO HOSPITAL
Location/Address: [HAS] 95 RICHARD RD
23-29005 1201:58 PD, GENERAL SERVICES SERVICES RENDERED
Location/Address: [HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST
23-29007 1229:06 PD, GENERAL SERVICES SERVICES RENDERED
Location/Address: [HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST
23-29010 1256:17 FD, MEDICAL TRANSPORTED TO HOSPITAL
Location/Address: [HAS 11] WHITMAN HANSON REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL - 600 FRANKLIN ST
23-29013 1306:14 PD, FOLLOW UP REPORT TAKEN
Location/Address: [HAS] 908 WEST WASHINGTON ST
23-29019 1336:46 FD, PUBLIC ASSIST SERVICES RENDERED
Location/Address: [HAS] 270 MAIN ST
23-29033 1438:28 PD, GENERAL SERVICES SERVICES RENDERED
Location/Address: [HAS 1169] ES ENTERTAINMENT SPECIALISTS - 211 STATION ST
23-29044 1527:14 PD, GENERAL SERVICES SERVICES RENDERED
Location/Address: [HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST
23-29054 1647:13 PD, SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY ARREST
Location/Address: [HAS 243] DOLLAR TREE - 430 LIBERTY ST
23-29070 1724:08 PD, CIVIL COMPLAINT UNFOUNDED
Location/Address: [HAS AREAB] AREA B - OLD PLYMOUTH COUNTY HOSPITAL - 222 HIGH ST
23-29087 1838:37 PD, TRANSPORT/ESCORT TRANSPORT/ESCORT COMPLETE
Location/Address: [PLY 4] PLYMOUTH COUNTY HOUSE OF CORRECTION - 24 LONG POND Apt. #RD
23-29091 1904:19 FD, MEDICAL TRANSPORTED TO HOSPITAL
Location/Address: [HAS ALLAMER] ALL AMERICAN ASSISTED LIVING - 1074 WEST WASHINGTON ST Apt.
23-29118 2027 PD, RADAR TRAFFIC PATROL ITEM LOGGED
Location/Address: [HAS 38] FIVE RINGS PET RESORT - 1625 MAIN ST
23-29150 2158 PD, RADAR TRAFFIC PATROL ITEM LOGGED
Location/Address: [HAS] 1036 MAIN ST @ 1 FOSTER ST
23-29149 2200:02 PD, GENERAL SERVICES SERVICES RENDERED
Location/Address: [HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST
23-29152 2205:57 PD, DISTURBANCE INVESTIGATED
Location/Address: [HAS] 61 HANCOCK ST @ 42 UNION PARK ST
For Date: 04/25/2023 - Tuesday
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Dispatch Log

23-29234
Location/Address:

23-29285 0616
Location/Address:

23-29291
Location/Address:

23-29292 0704
Location/Address:

23-29294
Location/Address:

23-29300
Location/Address:

23-29305
Location/Address:

23-29306
Location/Address:

23-29307
Location/Address:

23-29310
Location/Address:

23-29311
Location/Address:

23-29320
Location/Address:

23-29327
Location/Address:

23-29329
Location/Address:

23-29336
Location/Address:

23-29340
Location/Address:

23-29347
Location/Address:

23-29346
Location/Address:

23-29348
Location/Address:

23-29349
Location/Address:

23-29350
Location/Address:

23-29353
Location/Address:

23-29357
Location/Address:

0154:

0702:

0725:

0804:

0830:

0832:

0842:

0905:

0906:

0939:

1002:

1002:

1040:

1101:

1119:

1128:

1145:

1149:

1153:

1211:

1235:

From:

43

27

34

36

24

47

05

03

34

50

55

06

37

43

15

58

13

57

27

18

10

HANSON POLICE DEPARTMENT:

04/24/2023 Thru:

PD, MV STOP
[HAS 17]

PD, RADAR TRAFFIC PATROL
[HAS] COUNTY RD

PD, MV STOP
[HAS] COUNTY RD

PD, RADAR TRAFFIC PATROL
[HAS]

PD, MV STOP
[HAS]

FD, MEDICAL

[HAS] 96R MAIN ST
PD, 911 CALL
[HAS] 603 MAIN ST

PD, VANDALISM
[HAS] 374 MAIN ST

PD, ANIMAL CONTROL
[HAS 2]

PD, MV STOP
[HAS 264]

PD, GENERAL SERVICES
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION

PD, ADMINISTRATIVE TASK
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION

PD, GENERAL SERVICES
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION

PD, ADMINISTRATIVE TASK
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION

PD, GENERAL SERVICES
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION

PD, GENERAL SERVICES
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION

PD, ADMINISTRATIVE TASK
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION

PD, MV STOP
[HAS] 300 MAIN ST

PD, GENERAL SERVICES
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION

PD, GENERAL SERVICES
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION

PD, GENERAL SERVICES
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION

PD, MV STOP
[HAS] 705 WHITMAN ST

PD, MV STOP
[HAS] 55 SPRING ST

05/01/2023

0800 - 0800

1 SOUTH ST @ 319 PLEASANT ST

775

775

775

775

775

775

775

775

775

775

842 MONPONSETT ST @ 11 WOODBINE AVE

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

PRESS LOG

HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST

ATLANTIC METAL RECYCLING - 1282 MAIN ST Apt.

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

Printed: 05/01/2023

SERVICES RENDERED

INDIAN HEAD SCHOOL - 726 INDIAN HEAD ST

ITEM LOGGED

SERVICES RENDERED

ITEM LOGGED

SERVICES RENDERED

TRANSPORTED TO HOSPITAL

CONFIRMED
REPORT TAKEN
ITEM LOGGED
TOWED

#A3
ITEM LOGGED
ITEM LOGGED
ITEM LOGGED
ITEM LOGGED
ITEM LOGGED
ITEM LOGGED
ITEM LOGGED
ITEM LOGGED
ITEM LOGGED
ITEM LOGGED
ITEM LOGGED
CITATION ISSUED

ITEM LOGGED
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Dispatch Log

23-29358
Location/Address:

23-29366
Location/Address:

23-29393
Location/Address:

23-29396
Location/Address:

23-29398
Location/Address:

23-29400
Location/Address:

23-29455
Location/Address:

23-29459
Location/Address:

23-29484
Vicinity of:

23-29496
Vicinity of:

23-29509
Vicinity of:

23-29511
Vicinity of:

For Date:

23-29629
Location/Address:

23-29630 0634
Location/Address:

23-29632
Location/Address:

23-29642
Location/Address:

23-29644
Location/Address:

23-29654
Location/Address:

23-29664
Location/Address:

23-29669
Location/Address:

23-29675
Location/Address:

23-29679
Location/Address:

23-29683
Location/Address:

1243:

1321:

1503:

1530:

1545:

1553:

1856:

1913:

2117:

2147:

2247:

2259:

0634:

0732:

0946:

0952:

1109:

1223:

1236:

1309:

1337:

1403:

From:

24

45

04

07

38

40

53

47

19

27

30

22

04/26/2023

29

24

28

27

24

57

26

27

03

31

HANSON POLICE DEPARTMENT: PRESS LOG
04/24/2023 Thru: 05/01/2023 0800 - 0800 Printed: 05/01/2023

PD, GENERAL SERVICES ITEM LOGGED
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST
PD, ADMINISTRATIVE TASK ITEM LOGGED
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST
PD, GENERAL SERVICES ITEM LOGGED
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST
PD, FRAUD ITEM LOGGED
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST
PD, FRAUD REPORT TAKEN
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST
PD, 911 CALL CONFIRMED

[HAS ALLAMER] ALL AMERICAN ASSISTED

PD, MV STOP
[HAS] 1084 MAIN ST @ 27 PHILLIPS ST

PD, GENERAL SERVICES
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN

PD, MV STOP
[HAS] 461 FRANKLIN ST @ 15 COMMERCIAL WAY

PD, MV STOP
[HAS 6] MEADOWBROOK RESTAURANT -

PD, MV STOP
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN

PD, MV STOP

[HAS DUNK] DUNKIN DONUTS - 1120 MAIN ST

- Wednesday

PD, MV STOP
[HAS 237] VENUS III - 252 MAIN ST

PD, RADAR TRAFFIC PATROL
[HAS] HIGH ST

PD, MV STOP
[HAS 34] J & R'S INDIAN HEAD PUB,

PD, GENERAL SERVICES

[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN
PD, GENERAL SERVICES
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN
PD, GENERAL SERVICES
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN
PD, GENERAL SERVICES
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN

PD, ANIMAL CONTROL
[HAS AREAB] AREA B - OLD PLYMOUTH COUNTY

PD, ADMINISTRATIVE TASK
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN

PD, GENERAL SERVICES
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN

PD, ADMINISTRATIVE TASK
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

HOSPITAL

ST

ST

ST

ITEM

LIVING - 1074 WEST WASHINGTON ST

LOGGED

SERVICES RENDERED

ITEM

ITEM

1486 MAIN ST

ITEM

ITEM

LOGGED

LOGGED

LOGGED

LOGGED

CITATION ISSUED

ITEM

ITEM

(HANSON TAVERN)

ITEM

ITEM

ITEM

ITEM

ITEM

ITEM

ITEM

ITEM

LOGGED

LOGGED

- 278 MAIN ST

LOGGED

LOGGED

LOGGED

LOGGED

LOGGED

- 222 HIGH ST

LOGGED

LOGGED

LOGGED
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Dispatch Log

23-29685
Location/Address:

23-29686
Location/Address:

23-29693
Location/Address:

23-29707
Location/Address:

23-29708
Location/Address:

23-29714
Location/Address:

23-29717
Location/Address:

23-29729
Location/Address:

23-29731
Location/Address:

23-29734
Location/Address:

23-29738
Location/Address:

23-29737
Location/Address:

23-29763
Location/Address:

23-29764
Location/Address:

23-29781
Location/Address:

23-29790
Location/Address:

23-29799
Location/Address:

For Date:

23-29928
Location/Address:

23-29931
Location/Address:

23-29952
Location/Address:

23-29954
Location/Address:

23-29981
Location/Address:

23-29966

1404:

1408:

1433:

1546:

1549:

1635:

1656:

1737:

1743:

1759:

1819:

1822:

2023:

2026:

2144:

2212:

2244:

0720:

0841:

1049:

1059:

1147:

1203:

From:

46

49

34

28

26

07

54

55

37

52

38

57

51

40

49

21

20

04/27/2023

49

15

08

43

24

20

HANSON POLICE DEPARTMENT:
04/24/2023 Thru: 05/01/2023

PD, ADMINISTRATIVE TASK
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST

PD, MV STOP
[HAS] 412 MONPONSETT ST @ 6 UNION ST

PD, ADMINISTRATIVE TASK
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST

PD, SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
[HAS] 75 FAIRWOOD DR

PD, ADMINISTRATIVE TASK
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST

PD, 911 CALL
[HAS] 71 WOODBINE AVE

PD, GENERAL SERVICES
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST

PD, MV STOP
[HAS] 200 MAIN ST

PD, MV STOP
[HAS] ROBINSON ST

PD, MV STOP
[HAS] 1493 MAIN ST @ 0 BROOKSIDE DR

FD, OUTSIDE UTILITIES
[HAS] 6 UNION ST @ 412 MONPONSETT ST

PD, ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
[HAS] 567 MAQUAN ST

PD, MV STOP
[HAS] 175 BROOK ST @ 3 AUDUBON LN

PD, ANIMAL CONTROL
[HAS] 168 WINTER ST

PD, DISTURBANCE
[HAS 341]

PD, MV STOP
[HAS DAM] JUST PAST DAMIENS - WHITMAN ST

PD, MV STOP
[HAS F3] FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH - 214 MAIN ST
- Thursday

PD, MV STOP
[HAS] 331 COUNTY RD @ 2 INDEPENDENCE AVE

PD, ANIMAL CONTROL

PRESS LOG
0800 - 0800

Printed: 05/01/2023

ITEM LOGGED

CITATION ISSUED

ITEM LOGGED

SERVICES RENDERED

ITEM LOGGED

CONFIRMED

SERVICES RENDERED

ITEM LOGGED

ITEM LOGGED

CITATION ISSUED

ITEM LOGGED

SERVICES RENDERED

ITEM LOGGED

ITEM LOGGED

REPORT TAKEN

128 KING ST - 128 KING ST @ 29 FAIRWOOD DR

VERBAL WARNING

ITEM LOGGED

VERBAL WARNING

SERVICES RENDERED

[HAS] 680 LIBERTY ST
PD, 911 CALL CONFIRMED
[HAS 17] INDIAN HEAD SCHOOL - 726 INDIAN HEAD ST

PD, ADMINISTRATIVE TASK
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST

PD, ADMINISTRATIVE TASK
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST

PD, 911 CALL

ITEM LOGGED

ITEM LOGGED

CONFIRMED
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Dispatch Log

Location/Address:

23-29968
Location/Address:

23-29979
Location/Address:

23-29998
Location/Address:

23-30006
Location/Address:

23-30032
Location/Address:

23-30037
Location/Address:

23-30039
Location/Address:

23-30042
Location/Address:

23-30048
Location/Address:

23-30079
Location/Address:

For Date:

23-30125
Location/Address:

23-30218
Location/Address:

23-30225
Location/Address:

23-30233
Location/Address:

23-30235
Location/Address:

23-30234
Location/Address:

23-30257
Location/Address:

23-30259
Location/Address:

23-30270
Location/Address:

23-30283
Location/Address:

23-30304
Location/Address:

23-30329
Location/Address:

1213:

1325:

1507:

1554:

1719:

1741:

1743:

1745:

1814:

2119:

0020:

0718:

0753:

0919:

0922:

0923:

1127:

1133:

1304:

1342:

1553:

1820:

From:

01

26

33

04

20

36

58

17

54

40

04/28/2023

50

59

27

14

07

33

48

52

41

18

53

03

HANSON POLICE DEPARTMENT: PRESS LOG
04/24/2023 Thru: 05/01/2023 0800 - 0800 Printed: 05/01/2023
[HAS H] ** COMMUNITY BUILDING ** - 80 MEETINGHOUSE LN Apt.

PD, GENERAL SERVICES

[HAS 11] WHITMAN HANSON REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL -

PD, GENERAL SERVICES
[HAS 33] HANSON MIDDLE SCHOOL - 111 LIBERTY

PD, ADMINISTRATIVE TASK
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST

PD, 911 CALL

[HAS ALLAMER] ALL AMERICAN ASSISTED LIVING - 1074 WEST WASHINGTON ST

PD, SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

ITEM LOGGED

ITEM LOGGED

ST

ITEM LOGGED

CONFIRMED

ITEM LOGGED

[HAS L] HANSON PUBLIC LIBRARY - 132 MAQUAN ST

PD, MV STOP

ITEM LOGGED

[HAS 360] NATHANIEL THOMAS MILL - 583 LIBERTY ST

PD, ADMINISTRATIVE TASK
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST

PD, SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
[HAS] 114 WINSLOW DR

PD, FOLLOW UP
[HAS] FAIRWOOD DR

PD, 911 CALL
[HAS] 1614 MAIN ST
- Friday

PD, MV STOP
[HAS] 461 FRANKLIN ST @ 15 COMMERCIAL WAY

PD, FOLLOW UP
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST

PD, 911 CALL
[HAS] 1 INDUSTRIAL BLVD

PD, GENERAL SERVICES
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST

PD, BURGLAR ALARM
[HAS] 731 HIGH ST

PD, GENERAL SERVICES
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST

FD, MV LOCKOUT
[HAS 721] 36 THAYER - 36 THAYER DR

PD, ROAD HAZARD
[HAS 346] MBTA RAILROAD CROSSING - 960 WEST

PD, GENERAL SERVICES
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST

PD, 911 CALL
[HAS S3] SHAWS SUPERMARKET - 430 LIBERTY ST

PD, ADMINISTRATIVE TASK
[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST

PD, MV STOP
[HAS S3] COUNTY RD

ITEM LOGGED

INVESTIGATED

SERVICES RENDERED

ITEM LOGGED

ITEM LOGGED

REPORT TAKEN

ITEM LOGGED

SERVICES RENDERED

ITEM LOGGED

SERVICES RENDERED

SERVICES RENDERED

ITEM LOGGED

WASHINGTON ST

SERVICES RENDERED

ITEM LOGGED

ITEM LOGGED

ITEM LOGGED

#MSTR

600 FRANKLIN ST
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Dispatch Log

23-30351 2017:34

Location/Address:

23-30358 2032:51
Location/Address:

23-30360 2038:36
Location/Address:

23-30368 2108:34
Location/Address:

23-30370 2123:55
Location/Address:

For Date: 04/29/2023

23-30424 0102:11
Location/Address:

23-30429 0108:29
Location/Address:

23-30466 0540:06
Location/Address:

23-30503 1013:44
Location/Address:

23-30525 1238:37
Location/Address:

23-30528 1312:12
Location/Address:

23-30579 1728:11
Location/Address:

23-30598 1817:28
Location/Address:

For Date: 04/30/2023

23-30732 0440:38
Location/Address:

23-30759 0954:56
Location/Address:

23-30762 1004:21
Location/Address:

23-30770 1047:30
Location/Address:

23-30775 1158:58

Location/Address:

23-30783 1244:54
Location/Address:

23-30786 1430:28

Location/Address:

23-30850 2130:27
Location/Address:

From:

HANSON POLICE DEPARTMENT: PRESS LOG
04/24/2023 Thru: 05/01/2023 0800 - 0800 Printed: 05/01/2023

FD, MEDICAL TRANSPORTED TO HOSPITAL

[HAS] 1034 EAST WASHINGTON ST

PD, 911 CALL INVESTIGATED
[HAS] 28 GEORGE ST

PD, WELL BEING CHECK INVESTIGATED
[HAS 1484] 294 COUNTY - 294 COUNTY RD

PD, SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY UNFOUNDED

[HAS] 609 HIGH ST

PD, MV STOP ITEM LOGGED

[HAS] 485 INDIAN HEAD ST
- Saturday

PD, SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY ITEM LOGGED

[HAS 30] SPEEDWAY - 318 MAIN ST

PD, SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY INVESTIGATED
[HAS 1876] CAMP KIWANNE - 1 CAMP KIWANEE RD

PD, SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY INVESTIGATED

[HAS L0O000008] ANDERSON SURVEYORS INC - 800 HIGH ST

PD, 911 CALL
[HAS 82] PUPEK - 31 CROOKER PL

INVESTIGATED

PD, GENERAL SERVICES SERVICES RENDERED

[HAS 2] HANSON POLICE STATION - 775 MAIN ST

PD, 911 CALL
[HAS] 190 INDIAN HEAD ST

ITEM LOGGED

PD, MV STOP CITATION ISSUED

[HAS] 53 MAIN ST
PD, MV STOP ITEM LOGGED
[HAS] 86 MONPONSETT ST

- Sunday
PD, 911 CALL INVESTIGATED
[HAS] 204 REED ST
PD, 911 CALL CONFIRMED
[HAS] 646 WHITMAN ST
FD, INSIDE INVESTIGATION SERVICES RENDERED
[HAS] 23 PINE GROVE AVE

FD, OUTSIDE INVESTIGATION SERVICES RENDERED

[HAS] 587 EAST WASHINGTON ST
FD, MEDICAL TRANSPORTED TO HOSPITAL
[HAS ALLAMER]

PD, MV STOP VERBAL WARNING
[HAS 1] HANSON FIRE STATION 1 - 505 LIBERTY ST

FD, MEDICAL ALARM TRANSPORTED TO HOSPITAL

[HAS 1893] THE SMITHS - 190 WEST WASHINGTON ST

PD, NOISE COMPLAINT UNFOUNDED

[HAS] 610 EAST WASHINGTON ST @ 784 WINTER ST

ALL AMERICAN ASSISTED LIVING - 1074 WEST WASHINGTON ST Apt.
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Dispatch Log From: 04/24/2023 Thru: 05/01/2023

For Date: 05/01/2023

23-30955 0217:12
Location/Address:

23-30994 0733
Location/Address:

HANSON POLICE DEPARTMENT: PRESS LOG
0800 - 0800 Printed: 05/01/2023

- Monday

PD, ROAD HAZARD SERVICES RENDERED
[HAS] 121 STATE ST

PD, COMMUNITY POLICING SERVICES RENDERED
[HAN 4575] SOUTH SHORE VO TECH HIGH SCHOOL - 476 WEBSTER ST
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